
2020006 Gauteng East Seniors
XD Over 70
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[1] Elaine NELSON

BYE

[1] John SHAW

3

4

TSA430024

TSA470068

TSA430024

TSA470068

GN

GN

GN

GN

Pieter CLAASEN

Theo SCHOCH

Edna BLIGNAUT

Rene SCHOCH 6-4, 4-6, 10-5

5

6

TSA481024
TSA481024

GE
GE

A3

Kathy NEVAY

BYE

Michael RITCHIE

7

8
TSA430042
TSA430042

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Blyda BURGER
[2] Kobus DE LA PORT

[1] SHAW / NELSON

SCHOCH / SCHOCH

1-6, 6-1, 10-4

RITCHIE / NEVAY

[2] DE LA PORT / BURGER

Walkover

SCHOCH / SCHOCH

RITCHIE / NEVAY

6-2, 7-5

SCHOCH / SCHOCH

B1

[1] SHAW / NELSON

BYE

[1] SHAW / NELSON

C1

BYE

CLAASEN / BLIGNAUT

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

CLAASEN / BLIGNAUT

BYE

CLAASEN / BLIGNAUT

D1

BYE

BYE
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